Annual Pledge Campaign



More teachers, classes, and experiences for all Lake Oswego School District students.

Please help us reach our goal of 100% participation to fund vital teaching positions. Make a pledge today or go online to learn more and donate at losfoundation.org.

Pledge Today!

Complete (other side)

Response requested by October 4th.



Return to School.

Return this pledge card to your child's school.



Ready to Donate?

Scan the QR code to donate online.



Writing a check? Make payable to LOSF and mail to the address below.

P.O Box 70, Lake Oswego, OR 97034 | 503-534-2106 | Tax ID # 94-3028590 | woolfw@loswego.k12.or.us | losfoundation.org

Annual Pledge Campaign



More teachers, classes, and experiences for all Lake Oswego School District students.

Please help us reach our goal of 100% participation to fund vital teaching positions. Make a pledge today or go online to learn more and donate at losfoundation.org.

Pledge Today!



Complete (other side)

Response requested by October 4th.



Return to School.

Return this pledge card to your child's school.



Ready to Donate?

Scan the QR code to donate online.



Writing a check? Make payable to LOSF and mail to the address below.

P.O Box 70, Lake Oswego, OR 97034 | 503-534-2106 | Tax ID # 94-3028590 | woolfw@loswego.k12.or.us | losfoundation.org

Pledge Response Card



Return to your child's school (classroom or front office**) or to the Foundation.

Pledge Today!	Pledge Information
☐ \$240/year	First Name:
\$720/year	Last Name:
\$1,200/year*	Email:Phone:
\$2,400/year* \$5,000/year*	School Affiliation(s):
\$3,000/year*	Remind me on:/(month or specific day)
Other: \$	Yes! Contact me about becoming a volunteer.

P.O Box 70, Lake Oswego, OR 97034 | 503-534-2106 | Tax ID # 94-3028590 | woolfw@loswego.k12.or.us | losfoundation.org

Pledge Response Card



Return to your child's school (classroom or front office**) or to the Foundation.

\bigcap	ledge Today! \$240/year	Pledge Information
	\$480/year	First Name:
	\$720/year	Last Name:
	\$1,200/year*	Email:
	\$2,400/year*	Phone:
	\$5,000/year*	School Affiliation(s):
	\$10,000/year*	Remind me on:/(month or specific day)
	Other: \$	Yes! Contact me about becoming a volunteer.

P.O Box 70, Lake Oswego, OR 97034 | 503-534-2106 | Tax ID # 94-3028590 | woolfw@loswego.k12.or.us | losfoundation.org

^{*}Supporters who give \$1,200 or more annually become a member of the Starkweather Society which includes an exclusive athletic pass for all home games and an invitation to our annual appreciation party.

^{**}Front Office: Please interoffice mail to: Foundation Attn: Whitney Woolf.

^{*}Supporters who give \$1,200 or more annually become a member of the Starkweather Society which includes an exclusive athletic pass for all home games and an invitation to our annual appreciation party.

^{**}Front Office: Please interoffice mail to: Foundation Attn: Whitney Woolf.